DATE:- 12/05/2023 C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2023  REGION: PRAYAGRAJ
**&*% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL FSNAME OF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS RESULT COmMP
NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL :-70013 Y M CA CENT SCH S N MARG PRAYAGRAJ UP

23257002 M AAYUSH GOSAI 184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
056 D1 041 D2 047 C1 048 C2 064 C1 072 C2
23257003 F AAYUSHI GOSAI 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
080 B1 078 B2 047 C2 094 A1 095 A1 093 A2
23257004 M ABHINAV CHOUDHARY 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
079 B1 079 B1 044 D1 070 B1 085 B1 093 A2
23257005 M ABHINAV KAUL 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
082B1072C1047 C2071B1 089 A2 086 B1
23257006 M ABHISHEK SINGH 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
069 C1 059 D1 043 D1 048 C2 078 B2 072 C2
23257007 F AISHIKA AGARWAL 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
090 A1 087 A2 074 B1 086 A2 091 A2 092 A2
23257008 M AKSHAY PRATAP 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
072 B2 061 D1 036 D2 047 C2 077 B2 080 B2
23257009 F ANANYA VERMA 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
070 C1 076 B2 040 D1 049 C2 055 D1 080 B2
23257010 M APEKSHIT POLSON 184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
079 B1 069 C1 056 C1 075 B1 057 C2 092 A2
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23257011

23257012

23257013

23257014

23257015

23257016

23257017

23257018

23257019

23257020

23257021

23257022

M ARPIT SINGH

M ARYAN SHARMA

M ASHISH KUMAR

M ATHARV GUPTA

M AYAAN MUSTAFA KHAN

M AYUSH SINGH

M AYUSH SONI

M DEV SINGH CHAUHAN

F DIVISHA SINGH

M DIVYANSHU SAHU

M HARSH MAHESHWARI

M HARSHIT PANDEY

184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
078 B1 080 B1 039 D1 062 B2 085 B1 080 B2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
078 B1 077 B2 046 C2 075 B1 074 B2 079 C1
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
065 C1 077 B2 048 B2 048 C2 064 C1 074 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
080 B1067 C2 038 D2 043 D1 085 B1 067 D1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
075 B2 073 C1 040 D1 078 B1 093 A1 082 B2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
082 B1 073 C1 072 B1 075 B1 091 A2 091 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
064 C2 056 D1 041 D1 046 C2 092 A2 077 C1
184 002 402 086 087 041 PASS
064 C2 073 C1 069 D1 040 D1 060 C2 026 E
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
079 B1 084 A2 039 D1 055 C1 084 B1 082 B2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
084 A2 058 D1 035 D2 049 C2 090 A2 087 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
071 C1073 C1 079 B1 093 A1 094 A1 085 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
087 A2 081 B1 071 B1 088 A2 090 A2 095 Al



23257023

23257024

23257025

23257026

23257027

23257028

23257029

23257030

23257031

23257032

23257033

23257034

F HARSHITA SINGH

F ISHA DWIVEDI

F JIVIDHA JAISWAL

F KRITI CHANDRA

M KUMAR ISHU

M KUMAR PRATHAM

F PALAK

F KM PRAGYA

M KUSHAGRA AGARWAL

M LOKESH SHARMA

M LUKMAN MALIK

F MAANYA SINGH

184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
092 A1 078 B2 062 B2 078 B1 095 A1 092 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
070 C1 072 C1 038 D2 052 C1 080 B1 078 C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
072 B2 067 C2 034 D2 065 B2 076 B2 071 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
080B1074 C1038 D2 068 B2 089 A2 086 B1
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
070C1 074 C1040C2072B1084 B1075C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
076 B2 078 B2 064 B2 086 A2 095 A1 093 A2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
080 B1 070 C1 070 A2 060 B2 082 B1 078 C1
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
072 B2 053 D1 057 B1 064 B2 081 B1 087 B1
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
074 B2 078 B2 055 B1 074 B1 090 A2 091 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
098 A1 090 A1 098 A1 095 A1 098 A1 099 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
037 D2 034 D2 035 D2 043 D1 046 D2 061 D2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
077 B2 072 C1 035 D2 060 B2 077 B2 067 D1



23257035

23257036

23257037

23257038

23257039

23257040

23257041

23257042

23257043

23257044

23257045

23257046

F MUSKAN KANOJIA

M NITIN KUMAR KANAUIJIA

F NIVEDITA

M OM SINGH

M OMKAR YADAV

M PIYUSH VERMA

M PRABHAT SINGH

M PRAGYAN MISHRA

M PRAKHAR SAGAR

F PRERNA SRIVASTAVA

M PRINSU SINGH

M PRIYANSHU MISHRA

184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
095 A1 081 B1079 A1 061 B2 091 A2 085 B1
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
039 D2 050 D2 048 B2 036 D2 048 D1 058 D2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
090 A1 089 A1 082 A2 088 A2 095 A1 091 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
080B1081 B1063 B2 081 A2 094 A1 087 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
071 C1077B2035 D2 061 B2 071 C1071C2
184 002 402 086 087 041 PASS
043 D2 049 D2 063 D2 039 D1 040 D2 024 E
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
067 C1 053 D1033 D2 047 C2 061 C2 073 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
087 A2 081 B1 044 D1 081 A2 095 A1 086 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
058 C2 057 D1 033 D2 047 C2 065 C1 074 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
059 C2 052 D2 033 D2 044 D1 051 D1 063 D2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
075 B2 070 C1 049 C2 067 B2 075 B2 076 C1
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
076 B2 079 B1 088 A1 091 A1 088 A2 075 C1



23257047

23257048

23257049

23257050

23257051

23257052

23257053

23257054

23257055

23257056

23257057

23257058

M RAJ PANDEY

M RAJARSHI SINGH

M RISHIK AGRAHARI

M RITVIK MISRA

M SARTHAK SOMVANSHI

F SHAGUN SINGH

M SHREEJAI JOSHI

F SHRIYA TIWARI

F SHUBHI KUMARI

F SHWETA SINGH

M SHYAMAK

M SUMIT KUMAR PANDEY

184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
086 A2 086 A2 068 B2 083 A2 096 A1 088 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
096 A1 094 A1 096 A1 099 A1 097 A1 099 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
056 D1 066 C2 035 D2 051 C2 083 B1 079 C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
095 A1 081 B1 077 B1 090 A1 095 A1 098 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
076 B2 076 B2 033 D2 062 B2 070 C1 076 C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
083 B1 080 B1 059 C1 077 B1 092 A2 088 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
092 A1 090 A1 086 A2 090 A1 098 A1 098 Al
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
066 C1 060 D1 050 B2 043 D1 074 B2 080 B2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
064 C2 062 C2 061 A2 057 C1 072 B2 073 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
078 B1 076 B2 042 D1 061 B2 087 A2 079 C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
059 C2 081 B1 047 C2 070 B1 090 A2 083 B2
184 002 402 086 087 041 PASS
048 D1 055D1 071 C2 063 B2 068 C1026 E



23257059

23257060

23257061

23257062

23257063
23257064

23257065

23257066

23257067

23257068

23257069

23257070

23257071

F UNNATI SRIVASTAVA

M UTKARSH KUMAR

M UTKARSH YADAV

M YASH MISHRA

F ZOYA ANSARI
M ABHINAV CHAUDHARI

M ABHINAV MISHRA

M ABHISHEK DUTTA

M ABU UBAID

M ADITYA RAJ

F AGRANAYA VERMA

M AKSHAT SINGH VISHEN

M AMAN YADAV

184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
051 D1 064 C2 037 D2 048 C2 085 B1 063 D2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
057 C2079B1 033 D2 073 B1 082 B1 072 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
090 A1 089 A1 095 A1 098 A1 098 A1 099 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
047 D1 057 D1 036 D2 051 C2 083 B1 065 D1
184 002 241 086 087 402 ABST
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
072 B2 063 C2 054 C1 068 B2 087 A2 090 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
061 C2 069 C1 041 D1 062 B2 091 A2 091 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
071 C1071C1042 D1 063 B2 090 A2 078 C1
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
052 D1 043 D2 040 C2 040 D1 049 D1 063 D2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
053 D1 048 D2 033 D2 041 D1 059 C2 069 D1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
084 A2 093 A1 095 A1 097 A1 097 A1 100 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
072 B2 054 D1 039 D1 054 C1 046 D2 067 D1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
063 C2 073 C1 035 D2 047 C2 068 C1 067 D1



23257072

23257073

23257074

23257075

23257076

23257077

23257078

23257079

23257080

23257081

23257082

23257083

F ANANYA SINGH

F ANCHAL MAURYA

M ANIMESH MITRA

F ANSHIKA MAURYA

M ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI

M ASTUT SHUKLA

M AYAN AHMAD

M AYANULLAH WARSHI

M AYUSHMAN GUPTA

M DEVANSH SHUKLA

F DHRUVI GAUTAM

F DHWANI HEMKAR

184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
091 A1 086 A2 067 B2 092 A1 095 A1 091 A2
184 002 402 086 087 041 PASS
060 C2 063 C2 070 C2 052 C1 084 B1 027 E
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
089 A2 075 B2 089 A2 095 A1 095 A1 092 A2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
087 A2 078 B2 069 A2 071 B1 094 A1 091 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
081 B1 086 A2 090 A2 088 A2 095 A1 096 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
083 B1 080 B1 068 B2 072 B1 094 A1 092 A2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
057 C2 063 C2 043 C1 052 C1 080 B1 072 C2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
064 C2 065 C2 048 B2 059 C1 078 B2 070 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
061 C2 062 C2 035 D2 038 D2 067 C1 086 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
078 B1 081 B1 045 C2 079 A2 091 A2 080 B2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
062 C2 083 B1 056 B1 068 B2 066 C1 081 B2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
082 B1080B1048 C2 063 B2 095 A1088 B1



23257084

23257085

23257086

23257087

23257088

23257089

23257090

23257091

23257092

23257093

23257094

23257095

F DISHA SINGH

M DIVYANSHU MISHRA

M DIVYANSHU

M DIVYANSHU SINGH

M HARSHIT VIKRAM SINGH CHAUHAN

M ISHANT SINGH

M JATIN SINGH

F MAHI SAHU

F MANSI

M MATAF AHMAD

M MOHD ADIB

M MOHD KOUNAIN SIDDIQUI

184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
082 B1 088 A2 057 C1 087 A2 087 A2 081 B2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
075 B2 043 D2 048 B2 057 C1 054 D1 075 C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
071 C1 087 A2 054 C1 063 B2 093 A1 089 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
092 A1 084 A2 084 A2 090 A1 096 A1 092 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
082 B1 077 B2 040 D1 075 B1 096 A1 094 Al
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
063 C2 041 D2 037 D1 033 D2 046 D2 071 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
084 A2 086 A2 060 B2 092 A1 091 A2 097 Al
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
068 C1 071 C1070 A2 077 B1 090 A2 084 B1
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
073 B2 080 B1 056 B1 056 C1 086 A2 087 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
046 D2 052 D2 039 D1 046 C2 059 C2 073 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
085 A2 081 B1 065 B2 087 A2 089 A2 078 C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS

049 D1 070 C1 051 C2 038 D2 059 C2 071 C2



23257096

23257097

23257098

23257099

23257100

23257101

23257102

23257103

23257104

23257105

23257106

23257107

M MOHD UMAR AFZAL

F NEESHIKA PATEL

F NISHITA UTTRANI

F PALAK SRIVASTAVA

M PRIYANSH MISHRA

M RISHABH KESARWANI

F RITIKA BANERJEE

F RIYA PANDEY

F SAKSHI GAUTAM

F SAKSHI NIRANJAN

M SANAD KHAN

M SARVESH KR DUBEY

184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
064 C2 066 C2 042 D1 067 B2 071 C1 083 B2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
090 A1 086 A2 077 B1 094 A1 099 A1 093 A2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
085 A2 083 B1 084 A1 086 A2 095 A1 094 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
073 B2 075 B2 044 D1 076 B1 087 A2 087 B1
184 002 402 086 087 041 PASS
064 C2 075 B2 077 C1 066 B2 089 A2 027 E
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
070 C1 071 C1 041 D1 063 B2 070 C1 081 B2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
084 A2 079 B1 049 C2 077 B1 088 A2 084 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
089 A2 091 A1 071 B1 098 A1 095 A1 093 A2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
069 C1 073 C1 050 B2 056 C1 065 C1 077 C1
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
068 C1 061 D1 035 D2 048 C2 054 D1 070 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
097 A1 089 A1 085 A2 098 A1 093 A1 097 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
072 B2 061 D1037D2039D1053 D1075C1



23257108

23257109

23257110

23257111

23257112

23257113

23257114

23257115

23257116

23257117

23257118

23257119

F SATWIKA

M SATYAM YADAV

M SHALEEN CHANDRA

M SHASHANK SINGH

M SHIVANG KUMAR

M SHLOK KUMAR DWIVEDI

F SHORYA RAI

F SRISHTI RAI

F SUHANI PAL

M SYED IMRAN HUSSAIN

M SYED MOHD ASHMAL ABIDI

M TANISHQ SINGH

184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
080 B1 065 C2 049 B2 063 B2 066 C1 079 C1
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
087 A2 081 B1 044 C1 065 B2 094 A1 076 C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
056 D1 053 D1 035 D2 033 D2 045 D2 067 D1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
089 A2 077 B2 091 A1 090 A1 097 A1 098 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
058 C2 074 C1 041 D1 059 C1 069 C1073 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
096 A1 088 A2 088 A2 094 A1 086 A2 092 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
086 A2 058 D1 050 C2 061 B2 072 B2 080 B2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
079 B1 081 B1 051 C2 074 B1 082 B1 085 B1
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
082 B1 070 C1 058 B1 050 C2 050 D1 074 C2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
081 B1 053 D1 037 D1 051 C2 070 C1 084 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
080 B1 090 A1 070 B1 095 A1 091 A2 093 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
089 A2 085 A2 081 A2 091 A1 082 B1 091 A2



23257120

23257121

23257122

23257123

23257124

23257125

23257126

23257127

23257128

23257129

23257130

23257131

M UMAIR AHMAD

M VAIBHAV MISHRA

M VAIBHAV YADAV

M VEDANT SINGH

F VEDIKA MISHRA

M AAYUSHMAN RANJAN

M ADARSH SINGH

F AGRIMA SONKAR

F AISHLESHA JAISWAL

F AKANSHA RAJ

F AKSHARA RASTOGI

F ALISHA

184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
091 A1 088 A2 070 B1 088 A2 090 A2 094 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
078 B1 074 C1 039 D1 073 B1 084 B1 077 C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
064 C2 072 C1 042 D1 056 C1 064 C1 074 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
069 C1 078 B2 038 D2 052 C1 088 A2 085 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
075 B2 075 B2 050 C2 082 A2 088 A2 091 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
084 A2 071 C1 056 C1 076 B1 097 A1 093 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
062 C2073C1039D1051C2081B1075C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
076 B2 084 A2 039 D1 064 B2 068 C1 088 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
064 C2 072 C1 039 D1 038 D2 068 C1 073 C2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
080 B1 078 B2 084 A1 094 A1 095 A1 096 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
081 B1 090 A1 057 C1 082 A2 087 A2 087 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
064 C2 074 C1 034 D2 033 D2 066 C1 070 C2



23257132

23257133

23257134

23257135

23257136

23257137

23257138

23257139

23257140

23257141

23257142

23257143

M AMIT KUMAR

M ANSH TIWARI

M ANTAS MISHRA

M ARNAV KUMAR TIWARI

M ARPIT SINGH

F ARPITA YADAV

F ASITA SINGH

M AVYAN TRIPATHI

M AYUSH MAURYA

M AYUSH RANJAN

F AYUSHI SINGH

F BHOOMI

184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
056 D1 072 C1 040 D1 053 C1 061 C2 064 D2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
083 B1 088 A2 066 B2 083 A2 085 B1 093 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
083 B1 086 A2 057 C1 083 A2 093 A1 086 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
081B1078 B2 053 C1 077 B1097 A1095 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
081 B1 066 C2 048 C2 072 B1 078 B2 082 B2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
075 B2 084 A2 063 A2 051 C2 090 A2 088 B1
184 002 402 086 087 041 PASS
060 C2 063 C2 064 D2 034 D2 054 D1 023 E
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
087 A2 083 B1 055 C1 084 A2 093 A1 093 A2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
056 D1 057 D1 036 D2 043 D1 074 B2 081 B2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
060 C2 065 C2 058 B1 054 C1 068 C1 075 C1
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
061 C2 044 D2 052 B2 047 C2 050 D1 068 D1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
085 A2 088 A2 078 B1 093 A1 097 A1 095 Al



23257144

23257145

23257146

23257147

23257148

23257149

23257150

23257151

23257152

23257153

23257154

23257155

F BUDDHI PRIYA DUBEY

M CHAKRAWARTI MISHRA

F CHITRA SANTANI

M HARI OM PRAJAPATI

M KARTIKEY VERMA

F KATRINA PANDEY

F KAVYA SRIVASTAVA

M KUMAR ARYAN

F LIZA AHMAD SHAIKH

F MARIYAM SHAFAQUE

M NAMAN KESARWANI

F NIRUPMA PATEL

184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
078 B1 085 A2 068 B2 090 A1 089 A2 088 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
077 B2 083 B1 067 B2 088 A2 093 A1 096 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
060 C2 075 B2 038 D2 039 D1 078 B2 071 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
056 D1 073 C1 043 D1 062 B2 091 A2 081 B2
184 002 402 086 087 041 PASS
057 C2075B2072C2049 C2 069 C1 027 E
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
070 C1 079 B1 050 B2 060 B2 065 C1 075 C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
062 C2 074 C1037 D2 042 D1 052 D1 073 C2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
073 B2 069 C1 047 C2 072 B1 067 C1 093 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
060 C2 054 D1 033 D2 034 D2 055 D1 069 D1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
088 A2 087 A2 065 B2 092 A1 096 A1 099 Al
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
060 C2 073 C1 068 A2 054 C1 085 B1 083 B2
184 002 402 086 087 041 PASS
050 D1 068 C2 068 D1 035 D2 058 C2 026 E



23257156

23257157

23257158

23257159

23257160

23257161

23257162

23257163

23257164

23257165

23257166

23257167

M NISHANT MISHRA

F PRAGATI PRIYADARSHINI

M PRAKHAR SACHAN

M PRINCE PAL

M RAHEEL AHMER USMANI

M RAJAT YADAV

F RASHI

M RUDRANSH PANDEY

M SACHIN TIWARI

M SAHARSH YADAV

M SAKSHAM CHAURASIA

M SAKSHAM KESRI

184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
086 A2 082 B1 085 A2 085 A2 095 A1 092 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
093 A1 093 A1 066 B2 095 A1 098 A1 098 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
082 B1 090 A1 095 A1 095 A1 087 A2 095 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
056 D1 054 D1 036 D2 041 D1 054 D1 083 B2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
080 B1 060 D1 080 A2 082 A2 089 A2 092 A2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
048 D1 069 C1 034 D2 035 D2 051 D1 065 D1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
087 A2 079 B1 051 C2 079 A2 095 A1 093 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
068 C1 061 D1 060 B2 046 C2 089 A2 089 A2
184 002 241 086 087 402 ABST

184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
076 B2 088 A2 083 A1 088 A2 095 A1 092 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
079 B1 061 D1 049 C2 066 B2 093 A1 084 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
085 A2 087 A2 090 A2 095 A1 090 A2 097 Al



23257168

23257169

23257170

23257171

23257172

23257173

23257174

23257175

23257176

23257177

23257178

23257179

F SAKSHI PANDEY

M SAMEER YADAV

F SANIYA KHAN

M SARTHAK MISHRA

M SHIVANSH SINGH

M SHIVAM YADAV

F SHRISHTI GUPTA

M SHYAM MURARI

F SATAKSHI SRIVASTAVA

F STUTI KAPADIA

M UDIT PANDEY

M UJJWAL KESHRI

184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
085 A2 088 A2 051 C2 088 A2 095 A1 095 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
073 B2 071 C1 072 B1 080 A2 093 A1 086 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
064 C2071C1046 C2048 C2058C2075C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
068 C1 061 D1 054 C1 062 B2 060 C2 079 C1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
074 B2 078 B2 059 C1 079 A2 089 A2 090 A2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
071 C1 081 B1 044 C1 040 D1 059 C2 066 D1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
047 D1 059 D1 035 D2 041 D1 064 C1 068 D1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
076 B2 073 C1 040 D1 073 B1 093 A1 091 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
084 A2 085 A2 058 C1 062 B2 074 B2 091 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
078 B1 080 B1 038 D2 059 C1 093 A1 088 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
086 A2 092 A1 079 B1 095 A1 097 A1 098 Al
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
083 B1083 B1076 B1 095 A1 098 A1 096 Al



23257180

23257181

23257182

23257183

23257184

23257185

23257186

23257187

23257188

23257189

M VIRAJ SINGH

M VIVEK KRISHN SINGH

F VISHAKHA PANDEY

M VIVEK SINGH

M YATHARTHA SINGH

F ZAINAB ZUBAIR

F ZEHRA WAIS

F SONAKSHI SHREYA

M ANANT SINGH

F ANSHIKA JAISWAL

184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
072 B2 074 C1 068 A2 086 A2 094 A1 086 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
075 B2 084 A2 049 C2 070 B1 090 A2 093 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
075 B2 069 C1 033 D2 047 C2 091 A2 082 B2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
066 C1 075 B2 044 D1 077 B1 092 A2 082 B2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
075 B2 087 A2 040 D1 060 B2 084 B1 085 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
083 B1 089 A1 086 A2 095 A1 095 A1 091 A2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
079 B1 079 B1 061 A2 069 B1 094 A1 093 A2
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
090 A1 088 A2 056 C1 073 B1 090 A2 085 B1
184 002 041 086 087 402 PASS
086 A2 091 A1 095 A1 095 A1 097 A1 092 A2
184 002 241 086 087 402 PASS
089 A2 085 A2 095 A1 095 A1 097 A1 098 Al



